L0900047938

| (Requestor's Name) | |
|-----------------------------------------|-------------|
| (Address) | 6001 |
| (Address) | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | |
| | 05/26 |
| (Business Entity Name) | |
| (Document Number) | |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | |
| | |
| Office Use Only | |
| E | KOHR |
| | MAY 26 2000 |
| EX | AMINER |

600156010856

05/26/09--01004--010 **25.00

RECEIVES 09 MAY 26 AM 10: 28 DEPARTENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION

FILED 09 MAY 26 PM 2: 35 SECRETARY OF STATE VALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE

3320 SW 87TH AVENUE

MIAMI, FL 33165 (305) 552-5973

| | . <u>.</u> | | |
|---------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------|----------------------------|------------|
| | | Office Use Only | FILED |
| CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCU | MENT NUMBER(S), (if | known): | n m |
| 1. Continuum GS | GLLC | SEFFIC | FILED 2:35 |
| (Corporation Name) | (Document #) | RUS | |
| 2 | | | |
| (Corporation Name) | (Document #) | | •. •. |
| ^ | | | . · |
| 3 (Corporation Name) | (Document #) | | |
| | | •. | |
| 4 (Corporation Name) | (Document #) | <u></u> | 1 N 6 |
| | | | |
| Walk in Dick up time | <u>9.00</u> | Certified Copy | |
| Mail out Will wait | Photocopy | Certificate of Status | |
| | | | • |
| NEW FILINGS | AMENDMENTS | | • |
| Profit Not for Profit | Amendment | A Officer/Director | |
| Limited Liability | Change of Regis | A., Officer/Director | • |
| Domestication | Dissolution/With | | • |
| Other | Merger | | 1 |
| OTHER FILINGS | REGISTRATION/ | UALIFICATION | |
| Annual Report | Generation Foreign | | |
| Fictitious Name | Limited Partner | ship | |
| | Reinstatement | | |
| | TrademarkOther | · . | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | · [| ····· |
| | • v • | Examiner's Initials | <u> </u> |

0

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF CONTINUUM G&G, L.L.C.



L09000047938

FIRST: The date of filing of the articles of organization was MAY. 18, 2009. \searrow

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the articles of organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

AMENDMENT ARTICLE IV. MANAGING MEMBER

This will be a member managed organization. The name of each member is:

JORGE GUIDOMGRMADDat 15421 West Dixie Hwy. Bay 15, North Miami Beach, Fl. 33162.IGNACIO GERSONMGRMADDat 15421 West Dixie Hwy. Bay 15, North Miami Beach, Fl. 33162.IGNACIO MONTAGNAMGRMADDat 15421 West Dixie Hwy. Bay 15, North Miami Beach, Fl. 33162.IGNACIO MONTAGNAMGRMADDat 15421 West Dixie Hwy. Bay 15, North Miami Beach, Fl. 33162.

JORGE GUIDOMGRMDELETEat 15421 West Dixie Hwy. Bay 15, North Miami Beach, FI. 33162.IGNACIO GERSONMGRMDELETEat 15421 West Dixie Hwy. Bay 15, North Miami Beach, FI. 33162.JAVIER LIMARDOMGRMDELETEat 15421 West Dixie Hwy. Bay 15, North Miami Beach, FI. 33162.

THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption is May 26, 2009.

FOURTH: The amendments were approved by the members. The number of votes cast for the amendments were sufficient for approval.

following amendment(s) to the articles of organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

Date, May 26, 2009

1

. . '

SIGNATURE

JAVIER LIMARDO Name MANAGING MEMBER Title